Product Code Category Description Pack Size
KC2002F Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Reagent  Potassium Dichromate 0.0208M (0.125N ) Solution 1L
WTR50W Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Reagent (1977 method) 2.5L
AGS1H Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Reagent 1% w/v Silver Sulphate in Sulphuric Acid Solution 500ml
AGS1W Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Reagent 1% w/v Silver Sulphate in Sulphuric Acid Solution 2.5L
CODMS Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Reagent 20% w/v Mercury (II) Sulphate in 10% w/v Sulphuric Acid 500ml
COD10M Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 10000ppm Solution 500ml
COD1000 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 1000ppm Solution 500ml
COD100 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 100ppm Solution 500ml
COD10 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 10ppm Solution 500ml
COD1300 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 1300ppm Solution 500ml
COD1500 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 1500ppm Solution 500ml
COD20M Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 20000ppm Solution 500ml
COD2000 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 2000ppm Solution 500ml
COD200 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 200ppm Solution 500ml
COD20 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 20ppm Solution 500ml
COD30K Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 30000ppm Solution 1L
COD3000 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 3000ppm Solution 500ml
COD5000 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 5000ppm Solution 500ml
COD500 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 500ppm Solution 500ml
COD50 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 50ppm Solution 500ml
COD60M5 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 60000ppm Solution 500ml
COD6000 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 6000ppm Solution 500ml
COD600 Electrochemistry Chemical Oxygen Demand COD Calibration Standard 600ppm Solution 500ml
420722 Electrochemistry COD Vials - Measuring Range 0-15000mg/L 25 Vials
420721 Electrochemistry COD Vials - Measuring Range 0-1500mg/L 25 Vials
420720 Electrochemistry COD Vials - Measuring Range 0-150mg/L 25 Vials
RESNHCLA2 Electrochemistry Reagecon Resistivity A 0.1% Ammonium Chloride Solution at 25°C, according IEC 60112:2003 1L
CSKC111800 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 111,800 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CS127805 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 1278 µS/cm @20°C 500ml
CSKC12880-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 12,880 µS/cm @25°C 10L
CSKC12880-1L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 12,880 µS/cm @25°C 1L
CSKC12880 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 12,880 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKCL-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 1,413 µS/cm @25°C 10L
CSKCL-5L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 1,413 µS/cm @25°C 5L
CSKCL Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 1,413 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKCL1 Electrochemistry Reagecon 1413 µS/cm Conductivity Standard at 25°C 1L
CSKCS Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 147 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKCS-5L Electrochemistry Reagecon 147 µS/cm Conductivity Standard at 25°C 5L
CSKC8425 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 84 µS/cm @25°C 250ml
CSKC84-5L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 84 µS/cm @25°C 5L
CSKC84 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 84 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC13 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 1.30 µS/cm @25°C 250ml
CSKC136 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 1.30 µS/cm @25°C 6x250ml
CSKC1025 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 10 µS/cm @25°C 250ml
CSKC10 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 10 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC100 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 100 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC1000-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 1,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L
CSKC1000 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 1,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC10M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 10,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L
CSKC10M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 10,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC100M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 100,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L
CSKC100M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 100,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC1325 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 13.25 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC15 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 15 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC150 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 150 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC15M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 15,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC150M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 150,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC185 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 185 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC2 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 2 µS/cm @25°C 250ml
CSKC20 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 20 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC20-5L Electrochemistry Reagecon 20 µS/cm Conductivity Standard at 25°C 5L
CSKC200-5L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 200 µS/cm @25°C 5L
CSKC200 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 200 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC2M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 2,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L
CSKC2M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 2,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC20M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 20,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L
CSKC20M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 20,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC200M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 200,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L
CSKC200M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 200,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC238 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 23.8 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC25 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 25 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC250 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 250 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
Product Code Category Description Pack Size
CSKC2500-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 2,500 µS/cm @25°C 10L
CSKC2500 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 2,500 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CS2513M Electrochemistry Reagecon 251.3 mS/cm Conductivity Standard at 25°C 500ml
CSKC3 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 3 µS/cm @25°C 250ml
CSKC300-5L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 300 µS/cm @25°C 5L
CSKC300 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 300 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC3M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 3,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L
CSKC3M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 3,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC30M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 30,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L
CSKC30M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 30,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC300M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 300,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L
CSKC300M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 300,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC35M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 35,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC350M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 350,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC400-5L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 400 µS/cm @25°C 5L
CSKC400 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 400 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC40M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 40,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC400M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 400,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC450M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 450,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC5 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 5 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC50 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 50 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC50025 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 500 µS/cm @25°C 250ml
CSKC500-5L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 500 µS/cm @25°C 5L
CSKC500 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 500 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC5M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 5,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L
CSKC5M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 5,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC50M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 50,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L
CSKC50M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 50,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC500M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 500,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L
CSKC500M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 500,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC60M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 60,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CS64805 Electrochemistry Reagecon 648 µS/cm Conductivity Standard at 20°C 500ml
CSKC7M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 7,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC718 Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 718 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC8M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 8,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC80M-10L Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 80,000 µS/cm @25°C 10L
CSKC80M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 80,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
CSKC84M Electrochemistry Conductivity Standard 84,000 µS/cm @25°C 500ml
TDS1000 Electrochemistry TDS standard, 1000mg/L 1L
TDS100 Electrochemistry TDS standard, 100mg/L 1L
CS1382 Electrochemistry TDS Standard 1382 ppm NaCl @25°C 500ml
TDS1500 Electrochemistry TDS standard, 1500mg/L 1L
TDS2000 Electrochemistry TDS standard, 2000mg/L 1L
TDS250 Electrochemistry TDS standard, 250mg/L 1L
TDS500 Electrochemistry TDS standard, 500mg/L 1L
TDS10 Electrochemistry Reagecon Total Dissolved Solids (TDS) 10 mg/L Standard 1L
TDS50 Electrochemistry Reagecon Total Dissolved Solids (TDS) 50 mg/L Standard 1L
ECS Electrochemistry Electrode Cleaning Solution (Pepsin/Hydrochloric Acid) for removal of proteins 500ml
ECS-250ML Electrochemistry Electrode Cleaning Solution (Pepsin/Hydrochloric Acid) for removal of proteins 250ml
IECS Electrochemistry Electrode Cleaning Solution Inorganic (Thiourea/Hydrochloric Acid) for removal of sulphide 100ml
IECS5 Electrochemistry Electrode Cleaning Solution Inorganic (Thiourea/Hydrochloric Acid) for removal of sulphide 500ml
OECS Electrochemistry Electrode Cleaning Solution Organic 500ml
EFS35AC5 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3.5M Potassium Chloride (KCI), saturated with AgCl 500ml
EFS351 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3.5M Potassium Chloride (KCl) free from Silver ion 100ml
EFS3511 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3.5M Potassium Chloride (KCl) free from Silver ion 1L
EFS35AC Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3.5M Potassium Chloride (KCl), saturated with AgCl 100ml
EFS381 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3.8M Potassium Chloride (KCI), free from Silver ion 100ml
EFS3 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3M Potassium Chloride (KCI), free from Silver ion 100ml
EFS3-250ML Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3M Potassium Chloride (KCI), free from Silver ion 250ml
EFS35 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3M Potassium Chloride (KCI), free from Silver ion 500ml
EFS3AC Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3M Potassium Chloride (KCI), saturated with AgCl 100ml
EFS3AC-250ML Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3M Potassium Chloride (KCI), saturated with AgCl 250ml
EFS3AC5 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3M Potassium Chloride (KCI), saturated with AgCl 500ml
EFS3005 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3M Potassium Chloride (KCL), free from Silver ion 50ml
EFS301 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 3M Potassium Chloride (KCl), free from Silver ion 1L
EFS4 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 4M Potassium Chloride (KCI), free from Silver ion 100ml
EFS4AC Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution 4M Potassium Chloride (KCI), saturated with AgCl 100ml
EFSAMO1 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution Ammonia 100ml
EFSDO Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution Dissolved Oxygen Electrolyte 100ml
EFSKNO Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution Double Junction Bridge 10% w/v Potassium Nitrate 100ml
EFS2AS Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution Double Junction Bridge 2M Ammonium Sulphate(NH4)2 SO4 100ml
LKCL Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution Saturated Potassium (KCI), free from Silver ion 100ml
Product Code Category Description Pack Size
EFSNACLO4 Electrochemistry Electrode filling  Solution Saturated Sodium Perchlorate in Glacial Acetic Acid 100ml
EFSLIET Electrochemistry Non-Aqueous Electrode Filling Solution; 1M Lithium Chloride (LiCl), dissolved in ethanol 100ml
EFSLIGA Electrochemistry Non-Aqueous Electrode Filling Solution; 1M lithium Chloride (LiCl), dissolved in glacial acetic acid 100ml
EFSLICL Electrochemistry Non-Aqueous Electrode Filling Solution; 1M Lithium Chloride (LiCl), dissolved in isopropanol 100ml
EFSKNOKCL Electrochemistry Reagecon 2M Potassium Nitrate and 0.001M Potassium Chloride Electrode Filling Solution 250ml
S22WW025 Electrochemistry Sodium Hydroxide 22% w/w Electrolyte Solution Kit 250ml
ERS Electrochemistry Electrode Regeneration Solution 100ml
ERSS5 Electrochemistry Electrode Rinse Solution 500ml
ESS001 Electrochemistry pH Electrode Storage Solution 100ml
ESS01 Electrochemistry pH Electrode Storage Solution 1L
ESS05 Electrochemistry pH Electrode Storage Solution 5L
ESS5 Electrochemistry pH Electrode Storage Solution 500ml
ISENH5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Ammonia 1000ppm as N 500ml
ISENH1005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Ammonia 100ppm as N 500ml
NH3101 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Ammonia 1mg/l as as NH3 100ml
ISENH45 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Ammonium 1000ppm as NH4 500ml
ISENH41005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Ammonium 100ppm as NH4 500ml
ISEBR5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Bromide 1000ppm 500ml
ISECA5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Calcium 1000ppm 500ml
ISECL5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Chloride 1000ppm 500ml
ISECL10005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Chloride 100ppm 500ml
ISEF08 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Fluoride 0.8ppm 500ml
ISEF5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Fluoride 1000ppm 500ml
ISEF10005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Fluoride 100ppm 500ml
ISEF1005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Fluoride 10ppm 500ml
ISEF1 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Fluoride 1ppm 500ml
ISEF11 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Fluoride 1ppm 1L
ISEF20005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Fluoride 200ppm 500ml
ISEF50005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Fluoride 500ppm 500ml
ISEF5005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Fluoride 50ppm 500ml
ISEF0505 Electrochemistry Reagecon Fluoride 5 ppm Ion Selective Electrode Standard 500ml
ISEI5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Iodide 1000ppm 500ml
ISEPB5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Lead 1000ppm 500ml
ISEMG5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Magnesium 1000ppm 500ml
ISEN5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Nitrate 1000ppm as NO3 500ml
ISEN1005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Nitrate 100ppm as NO3 500ml
ISEN105 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Nitrate 10ppm as NO3 500ml
P10001 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Phosphate 1000ppm 1L
P1005 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Phosphate 100ppm 500ml
ISEK5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Potassium 1000ppm 500ml
ISENA5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Sodium 1000ppm 500ml
ISENA10005 Electrochemistry Reagecon Sodium 100 ppm Ion Selective Electrode Standard 500ml
ISES5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Sulphide 1000ppm 500ml
ISESC5 Electrochemistry Ion Selective Electrode Standard Thiocyanate 1000ppm 500ml
TISAB5L Electrochemistry Reagecon Fluoride TISAB Ionic Strength Adjuster Solution 5L
ISANH5 Electrochemistry Ionic Strength Adjustor Ammonia 10M NaOH 500ml
ISACL5 Electrochemistry Ionic Strength Adjustor Chloride 5M NaNO3 500ml
TISAF5 Electrochemistry Ionic Strength Adjustor Fluoride TISAB3 500ml
TISAF55 Electrochemistry Ionic Strength Adjustor Fluoride TISAB3 5L
ISAI5 Electrochemistry Ionic Strength Adjustor Iodide 5M NaNO3 500ml
ISAN5 Electrochemistry Ionic Strength Adjustor Nitrate 2M (NH4)2SO4 500ml
ISAWH5 Electrochemistry Ionic Strength Adjustor Water Hardness 4M KCl 500ml
TISABIV Electrochemistry TISAB IV Solution 2.5L
TISAB5 Electrochemistry TISAB Solution 5L
1010 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.00 ± 0.02 @20°C 1L
5010 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.00 ± 0.02 @20°C 5L
10105 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.00 ± 0.02 @20°C 500ml
1012 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.20 ± 0.02 @20°C 1L
10125 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.20 ± 0.02 @20°C 500ml
1100 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L
5100 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 5L
11005 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml
1110 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 11.00 ± 0.05 @20°C 1L
11105 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 11.00 ± 0.05 @20°C 500ml
1120 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.00 ± 0.05 @20°C 1L
5120 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.00 ± 0.05 @20°C 5L
11205 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.00 ± 0.05 @20°C 500ml
1130 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 13.00 ± 0.05 @20°C 1L
5130 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 13.00 ± 0.05 @20°C 5L
11305 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 13.00 ± 0.05 @20°C 500ml
1020 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @20°C 1L
5020 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @20°C 5L
Product Code Category Description Pack Size
10205 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @20°C 500ml
1030 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 3.00 ± 0.02 @20°C 1L
5030 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 3.00 ± 0.02 @20°C 5L
10305 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 3.00 ± 0.02 @20°C 500ml
1040 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L
5040 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 5L
10405 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml
1050 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 5.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L
5050 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 5.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 5L
10505 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 5.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml
1060 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L
5060 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 5L
10605 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml
1068 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.80 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L
10685 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.80 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml
50702525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ±  0.01 @ 20°C 2.5L
1070 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L
5070 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 5L
10705 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml
1080 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 8.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L
5080 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 8.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 5L
10805 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 8.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml
1090 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L
5090 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 5L
10905 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml
10920 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.20 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L
10925 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.20 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml
10922 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.22 ± 0.01 @20°C 1L
109220 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.22 ± 0.01 @20°C 500ml
BPH97 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.675 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag In Box) 5L
BPH44 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag In Box) 5L
BPH63 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 11.00 ± 0.05 @20°C (Bag In Box) 5L
BPH43 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag In Box) 5L
BPH113 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.66 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag in Box) 5L
BPH105 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 5.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag in Box) 5L
BPH35 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @20°C(Bag in Box) 10L
BPH22 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag in Box) 5L
BPH48 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 8.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag In Box) 5L
BPH32 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag in Box) 5L
BPH47 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH10.00 ± 0.01@20°C (Bag In Box) 10L
BPH112 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH13.00 ± 0.05 @20°C (Bag in Box) 10L
BPH45 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag In Box) 10L
BPH39 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH5.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Bag In Box) 10L
BPH46 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH7.00 ± 0.01@20°C (Bag In Box) 10L
BPH38 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH8.00 ± 0.01@20°C (Bag In Box) 10L
BPH33 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH9.00 ±0.01@20°C (Bag In Box) 10L
10922002TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Standard pH 9.22 ± 0.01 @ 20°C in a twin-neck bottle 250ml
11005C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Blue) 500ml
1100C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Blue) 1L
5100C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Blue) 5L
10402C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Red) 250ml
10405C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Red) 500ml
1040C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Red) 1L
5040C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Red) 5L
10705C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Yellow) 500ml
1070C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Yellow) 1L
5070C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Yellow) 5L
10905C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @ 20°C (Blue) 500ml
1090C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @ 20°C (Blue) 1L
BPH05 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Blue) Bag in Box 5L
BPH06 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Blue) Bag in Box 10L
BPH01 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Red) Bag in Box 5L
BPH02 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Red) Bag in Box 10L
BPH03 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Yellow) Bag in Box 5L
BPH04 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Yellow) Bag in Box 10L
11002CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Blue) twin neck format 250ml
11005CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Blue) twin neck format 500ml
1100CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @20°C (Blue) twin neck format 1L
10402CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C  (Red) twin neck format 250ml
10405CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C  (Red) twin neck format 500ml
1040CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C  (Red), twin-neck format 1L
10702CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Yellow) twin neck format 250ml
Product Code Category Description Pack Size
10705CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Yellow) twin neck format 500ml
1070CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Yellow),  twin-neck format 1L
10905CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @ 20°C (Blue) twin neck format 500ml
1060KHPB Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 6.00 Buffer Solution at 20°C 1L
110000C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH10.000 (Blue) ±0.010 @20°C (High Resolution) 500ml
104000C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH4.000 (Red) ±0.010 @20°C (High Resolution) 500ml
107000C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH7.000 (Yellow) ±0.010 @20°C (High Resolution) 500ml
LS41 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.10 ± 0.04 @20°C (Low Ionic Strength) 500ml
LS415 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.10 ± 0.04 @20°C (Low Ionic Strength) 5L
LS69 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.96 ± 0.04 @20°C (Low Ionic Strength) 500ml
LS695 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.96 ± 0.04 @20°C (Low Ionic Strength) 5L
101675 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.675 ± 0.010 @20°C NIST values 500ml
101677 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.677 ± 0.010 @20°C NIST values 500ml
110062 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.062 ± 0.010 @20°C NIST values 500ml
112627 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.627 ± 0.050 @20°C NIST values 500ml
103788 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 3.788 ± 0.010 @20°C NIST values 500ml
104001 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.001 ± 0.010 @20°C NIST values 500ml
106881 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.881 ± 0.010 @20°C NIST values 500ml
107429 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.429 ± 0.010 @20°C NIST values  500ml
109225 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.225 ± 0.010 @20°C NIST values 500ml
1068811 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH6.881 ±0.010 @20°C NIST values 1L
BPH99 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.881± 0.01 @20°C NIST values (Bag in Box) 5L
BPH100 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.225 ± 0.01 @20°C NIST values (Bag in Box) 5L
CC1060 Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 6.00 Phosphate Free Buffer Solution at 20°C 1L
CC1040 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Phthalate Free) 1L
CC10405 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @20°C (Phthalate Free) 500ml
04C60 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 (Red) ± 0.01 @20°C ( RECAL) 6x90ml
07C60 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 (Yellow) ± 0.01  (RECAL) 6x90ml
MXC60 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution Recal mixed pack of 2xpH 4, 7 & 10 ± 0.01 6x90ml
70125025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution  pH 7.01  ± 0.05 at 25°C - Yellow (for use with Antimony or equivalent electrodes) 250ml
70125050 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution  pH 7.01  ± 0.05 at 25°C - Yellow (for use with Antimony or equivalent electrodes) 500ml
10725025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.07 ± 0.05 @25°C - Clear (for use with Antimony or equivalent electrodes) 250ml
10725050 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.07 ± 0.05 @25°C - Clear (for use with Antimony or equivalent electrodes) 500ml
401025P Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.05 @25°C - Light Red (for use with Antimony or equivalent electrodes) 250ml
40102550 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.05 @25°C - Light Red (for use with Antimony or equivalent electrodes) 500ml
1010525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.00 ± 0.02 @25°C 500ml
10167725 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.677 ± 0.010 @25°C 1L
1016825 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.68 ± 0.02 @25°C 1L
10168 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.68 ± 0.02@25°C 500ml
110025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 1L
1100525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml
111025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 11.00 ± 0.05 @25°C 1L
1110525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 11.00 ± 0.05 @25°C 500ml
112025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.00 ± 0.05 @25°C 1L
512025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.00 ± 0.05 @25°C 5L
1120525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.00 ± 0.05 @25°C 500ml
113025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 13.00 ± 0.05 @25°C 1L
1130525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 13.00 ± 0.05 @25°C 500ml
102025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @25°C 1L
502025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @25°C 5L
1020525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @25°C 500ml
103025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 3.00 ± 0.02 @25°C 1L
1030525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 3.00 ± 0.02 @25°C 500ml
104025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 1L
504025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 5L
1040525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml
10401255 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.01  ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml
105025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 5.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 1L
505025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 5.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 5L
1050525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 5.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml
106025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 1L
506025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 5L
1060525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml
106825 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.80 ± 0.01 @25°C 1L
1068525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.80 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml
1068805 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.86 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml
1068725 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.87 ± 0.01 @25°C 1L
107025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 1L
507025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 5L
1070525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml
108025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 8.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 1L
508025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 8.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 5L
Product Code Category Description Pack Size
1080525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 8.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml
109025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 1L
509025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 5L
1090525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml
1092125 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.21 ± 0.01 @25°C 250ml
1094025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.40  ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml
11001525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH10.01 ± 0.01 @25°C 500ml
11246525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH12.46 ± 0.050 @25°C 500ml
101025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.00 ± 0.02 @25°C 1L
BPH27 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Bag In Box) 5L
BPH49 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Bag In Box) 5L
BPH42 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.00 ± 0.05 @25°C (Bag In Box) 5L
BPH13 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Bag In Box) 5L
BPH21 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Bag In Box) 5L
BPH19 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Bag In Box) 5L
BPH23 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Bag In Box) 5L
BPH28 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Bag In Box) 5L
BPH108 Electrochemistry Ph Buffer Solution pH4.00 ±0.01 @25°C(Bag In Box) 10L
BPH24 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Bag In Box) 10L
BPH64 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH9.00 ±0.01@25°C (Bag In Box) 10L
1010525TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.00 ± 0.02 @25°C twin neck format 500ml
10168TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.68 ±  0.01 @ 25°C (Twin Neck Format) 500ml
1120525TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.00 ± 0.05 @25°C twin neck format 500ml
1020525TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02@ 25°C twin neck format 500ml
1068805TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.86 ± 0.01 @25°C twin neck format 500ml
1090525TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.00 ± 0.01 @25°C twin neck format 500ml
1092125TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.21 ± 0.01 @25°C twin neck format 500ml
110025C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Blue) 1L
1100525C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Blue) 500ml
510025C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Blue) 5L
2510025C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00±0.01@ 25°C (Blue) 25L
104025C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Red) 1L
1040525C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Red) 500ml
504025C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Red) 5L
2504025C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01@ 25°C (Red) 25L
10401525C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.01 ± 0.01@ 25°C (Red) 500ml
107025C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) 1L
1070525C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) 500ml
507025C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) 5L
BPH11 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Blue) Bag in Box 5L
BPH12 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Blue) Bag in Box 10L
BPH07 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Red) Bag in Box 5L
BPH08 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Red) Bag in Box 10L
BPH09 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) Bag in Box 5L
BPH10 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) Bag in Box 10L
1100525CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Blue)  in twin-neck format 500ml
1040525CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Red) in twin-neck format 500ml
1068805CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.86 ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) in twin-neck format 500ml
1070525CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) in twin-neck format 500ml
1092125CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.21  ± 0.01@25°C (Blue) in twin-neck format 500ml
1100225CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH10.00 (Blue) ±0.01 @25°C (Twin neck Format) 250ml
110025CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH10.00 (Blue) ±0.01 @25°C (Twin Neck Format) 1L
104025CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH4.00 (Red)  ±0.01 @25°C (Twin Neck Format) 1L
1040225CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH4.00 (Red) ±0.01 @25°C (Twin Neck Format) 250ml
10401255CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH4.01 (Red)  ± 0.01@25°C (Twin Neck Format) 500ml
1070225CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH7.00 (Yellow) ±0.01 @25°C (Twin Neck Format) 250ml
107025CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH7.00 (Yellow) ±0.01 @25°C (Twin Neck Format) 1L
1124525 Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 12.45 Buffer Solution at 25°C 1L
CI256-BUFF-10L Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 4.00 Citrate Buffer Solution at 25°C 10L
TB101NC Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 10.01 Buffer Solution at 25°C in Twin Neck 500ml
11245525TT Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 12.45 Buffer Solution at 25°C in Twin Neck 500ml
10401255TT Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 4.01 Buffer Solution at 25°C in Twin Neck 500ml
TB401NC Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 4.01 Buffer Solution at 25°C in Twin Neck 500ml
1070525TT Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 7.00 Buffer Solution at 25°C in Twin Neck 500ml
TB700NC Electrochemistry Reagecon pH 7.00 Buffer Solution at 25°C in Twin Neck 500ml
101679 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.679 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values 500ml
110012 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.012 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values 500ml
112454 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.454 ± 0.050 @25°C DIN19266 values 500ml
103776 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 3.776 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values 500ml
104005 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.005 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values 500ml
10687 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.865 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values 500ml
107413 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.413 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values 500ml
Product Code Category Description Pack Size
109180 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.180 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values 500ml
11245525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH12.45 ± 0.050 @25°C DIN19266 values 500ml
1040051 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH4.005 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values 1L
BPH90 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.679 ± 0.01 @25°C DIN19266 values (Bag in Box) 5L
BPH91 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 3.776  ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values (Bag in Box) 5L
BPH94 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.413  ± 0.010 @25°C  DIN19266 values (Bag in Box) 5L
BPH95 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.18 ± 0.01 @25°C DIN19266 values (Bag in Box) 5L
BPH92 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH4.005  ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values (Bag In Box) 5L
101679TT Electrochemistry Buffer Standard pH 1.679 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values (Twin Neck Format) 500ml
104005TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.005  ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values (Twin Neck Format) 500ml
106865TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.865 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values (Twin Neck Format) 500ml
109180CTT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.18  ± 0.01@25°C (Blue) DIN19266 values (Twin Neck Format) 500ml
109180TT Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.180 ± 0.010 @25°C DIN19266 values (Twin Neck Format) 500ml
10109 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.09 ± 0.03 @25°C DIN19267 values 1L
101095 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 1.09 ± 0.03 @25°C DIN19267 values 500ml
112755 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 12.75 ± 0.05 @25°C DIN19267 values 500ml
103065 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 3.06 ± 0.02 @25°C DIN19267 values 500ml
10465 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.65 ± 0.01 @25°C DIN19267 values 1L
104655 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.65 ± 0.01 @25°C DIN19267 values 500ml
106795 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.79 ± 0.01 @25°C DIN19267 values 500ml
109235 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 9.23 ± 0.01 @25°C DIN19267 values 500ml
H1002525C-H Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.000 (Blue) ± 0.010 @25°C (High Resolution) 25L
H100525C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.000 (Blue) ± 0.010 @25°C (High Resolution) 500ml
H402525C-H Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.000 (Red) ± 0.010 @25°C (High Resolution) 25L
H40525C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.000 (Red) ± 0.010 @25°C (High Resolution) 500ml
H40525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.000 ± 0.010 @25°C (High Resolution) 500ml
H702525C-H Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.000 (Yellow)  ± 0.010 @25°C (High Resolution) 25L
H70525C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.000 (Yellow) ± 0.010 @25°C (High Resolution) 500ml
H70525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.000 ± 0.010 @25°C (High Resolution) 500ml
110025CMF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @ 25°C (Blue) (Mercury Free) 1L
510025CMF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01 @ 25°C (Blue) (Mercury Free) 5L
1100255CMF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00  ± 0.01@ 25°C (Blue) (Mercury Free) 500ml
502025MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Mercury Free) 5L
1020255MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02@25°C (Mercury Free) 500ml
102025MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 2.00 ± 0.02@25°C (Mercury Free) 1L
504025CMF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @ 25°C (Red) (Mercury Free) 5L
104025CMF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01@ 25°C (Red) (Mercury Free) 1L
1040525CMF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01@ 25°C (Red) (Mercury Free) 500ml
105025MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 5.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Mercury Free) 1L
1050525MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 5.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Mercury Free) 500ml
106025MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Mercury Free) 1L
1060525MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Mercury Free) 500ml
506025MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Mercury Free) 5L
107025MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Mercury Free) 1L
1070525MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Mercury Free) 500ml
107025CMF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) (Mercury Free) 1L
1070525CMF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) (Mercury Free) 500ml
507025CMF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) (Mercury Free) 5L
1080525MF Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 8.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Mercury Free) 500ml
CC104025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Phthalate Free) 1L
CC1040525 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Phthalate Free) 500ml
CC504025 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @25°C (Phthalate Free) 5L
MXC65 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution (RECAL) mixed pack of 2x pH 4, 7 & 10 ± 0.01 @25°C 6x90ml
MX09C65 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution (RECAL)mixed pack of 2x pH 4, 7 & 9 ± 0.01 @25°C  6x90ml
10C65 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 10.00 (Blue)  ± 0.01 @25°C (RECAL) 6x90ml
04C65 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 (Red) ± 0.01 ( RECAL) 6x90ml
07C65 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 (Yellow) ± 0.01 (RECAL) 6x90ml
TB100 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 10.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 500ml
TB1001 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 10.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 1L
TB1002 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 10.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 250ml
TB200 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 500ml
TB2001 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 1L
TB2002 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 2.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 250ml
TB401 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 4.01 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 500ml
TB4011 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 4.01 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 1L
TB4012 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 4.01 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 250ml
TB460 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 4.60 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 500ml
TB46001 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 4.60 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 1L
TB4602 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 4.60 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 250ml
TB700 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 7.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 500ml
TB7001 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 7.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 1L
TB7002 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 7.00 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 250ml
Product Code Category Description Pack Size
TB921 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 9.21 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 500ml
TB9211 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 9.21 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 1L
TB9212 Electrochemistry Technical pH Buffer Solution  pH 9.21 ± 0.02 @25°C (Coloured) 250ml
BPH107 Electrochemistry Technical pH  Buffer Solution pH 4.60 ± 0.02 @25°C (Bag in Box) 5L
104038 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.00 ± 0.01 @38°C, NIST traceable 1L
106038 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 6.00 ± 0.01 @38°C, NIST traceable 1L
107038 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00 ± 0.01 @38°C, NIST traceable 1L
108038 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 8.00 ± 0.01 @38°C, NIST traceable 1L
CPMX47910 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Capsule Kit (10 x pH 4.01, 20 x pH 7.00, 10 x pH 9.00, 10 x pH 10.00 ± 0.02 @25°C) 50 Capsules
CPMX479 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Capsule Kit (20 x pH 4.01, 20 x pH 7.00, 10 x pH 9.00 ) 50 Capsules
CP1100 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Capsules pH 10.00  ± 0.02 @25°C (Blue) 50 Capsules
CP1040 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Capsules pH 4.01  ± 0.02 @25°C (Red) 50 Capsules
CP1070 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Capsules pH 7.00  ± 0.02 @25°C (Green) 50 Capsules
CP1090 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Capsules pH 9.00  ± 0.02 @25°C (Purple) 50 Capsules
CPMX4710-UNI Electrochemistry pH Buffer Capsule Kit (10 x pH 4, 10x pH 7, 10x pH 10 & 2 x Universal Indicator) 50 Capsules
1046520 Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 4.65 @20°C 1L
2507025C Electrochemistry pH Buffer Solution pH 7.00  ± 0.01 @25°C (Yellow) 25L
RS124 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 124mV @25°C 500ml
RS12410 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 124mV @25°C 10L
RS20025 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 200mV @ 25°C 250ml
RS200 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 200mV @25°C 500ml
RS20010 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 200mV @25°C 10L
RS220 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 220mV @25°C 500ml
RS22025TT Electrochemistry Redox Standard 220mV @25° C (Twin  Format) 250ml
RS250 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 250mV @25°C 500ml
RS25010 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 250mV @25°C 10L
RS300 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 300mV @25°C 500ml
RS358 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 358mV @25°C 500ml
RS35810 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 358mV @25°C 10L
RS400 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 400mv @25°C 500ml
RS40010 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 400mv @25°C 10L
RS440 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 440mV @25°C 500ml
RS46525 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 465mV @ 25°C 250ml
RS465 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 465mV @25°C 500ml
RS46510 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 465mV @25°C 10L
RS468 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 468mV @25°C 500ml
RS46825TT Electrochemistry Redox Standard 468mV @ 25°C (Twin Neck Format) 250ml
RS475 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 475mV @25°C 500ml
RS600 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 600mV @25°C 500ml
RS60010 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 600mV @25°C 10L
RS650 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 650mV @25°C 500ml
RS65010 Electrochemistry Redox Standard 650mV @25°C 10L
FORM100005 Electrochemistry Formazin Turbidity Standard 1000NTU 500ml
RSTFMZ001 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml
RSTFMZ005 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml
RSTFMZ0101 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0.1 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml
RSTFMZ0105 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0.1 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml
RSTFMZ0301 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0.3 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml
RSTFMZ0305 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0.3 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml
RSTFMZ0501 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0.5 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml
RSTFMZ0505 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0.5 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml
RSTFMZ101 Electrochemistry Reagecon 1 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml
RSTFMZ105 Electrochemistry Reagecon 1 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml
RSTFMZ1001 Electrochemistry Reagecon 10 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml
RSTFMZ1005 Electrochemistry Reagecon 10 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml
RSTFMZ10001 Electrochemistry Reagecon 100 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml
RSTFMZ10005 Electrochemistry Reagecon 100 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml
RSTFMZ1M01 Electrochemistry Reagecon 1000 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml
RSTFMZ1M05 Electrochemistry Reagecon 1000 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml
RSTFMZ2001 Electrochemistry Reagecon 20 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml
RSTFMZ2005 Electrochemistry Reagecon 20 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml
RSTFMZ20001 Electrochemistry Reagecon 200 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml
RSTFMZ20005 Electrochemistry Reagecon 200 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml
RSTFMZ4001 Electrochemistry Reagecon 40 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml
RSTFMZ4005 Electrochemistry Reagecon 40 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml
RSTFMZ4M01 Electrochemistry Reagecon 4000 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml
RSTFMZ4M05 Electrochemistry Reagecon 4000 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml
RSTFMZ80001 Electrochemistry Reagecon 800 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 100ml
RSTFMZ80005 Electrochemistry Reagecon 800 NTU Turbiform™ Stabilised Formazin Turbidity Standard 500ml
CRS-0.02-100 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0.02 NTU Non Ratio Turbidity Standard 100ml
CRS-100-1 Electrochemistry Reagecon 100 NTU Non Ratio Turbidity Standard 1L
CRS-0-1000 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.0 NTU 1L
Product Code Category Description Pack Size
CRS-0.0-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.0 NTU 100ml
CRS-0.0-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.0 NTU 500ml
CRS-0.1-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.1 NTU 100ml
CRS-0.1-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.1 NTU 500ml
CRS-0.2-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.2 NTU 100ml
CRS-0.2-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.2 NTU 500ml
CRS-0.4-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.4 NTU 100ml
CRS-0.4-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.4 NTU 500ml
CRS-0.5-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.5 NTU 100ml
CRS-0.5-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 0.5 NTU 500ml
CRS-1-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 1 NTU 100ml
CRS-1-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 1 NTU 500ml
CRS-1.8-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 1.8 NTU 100ml
CRS-1.8-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 1.8 NTU 500ml
CRS-10-1000 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 10 NTU 1L
CRS-10-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 10 NTU 100ml
CRS-10-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 10 NTU 500ml
CRS-100-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 100 NTU 100ml
CRS-100-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 100 NTU 500ml
CRS-1000-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 1000 NTU 100ml
CRS-1000-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 1000 NTU 500ml
CRS-150-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 150 NTU 100ml
CRS-150-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 150 NTU 500ml
CRS-2-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 2 NTU 100ml
CRS-2-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 2 NTU 500ml
CRS-20-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 20 NTU 100ml
CRS-20-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 20 NTU 500ml
CRS-200-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 200 NTU 100ml
CRS-200-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 200 NTU 500ml
CRS-4-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 4 NTU 100ml
CRS-4-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 4 NTU 500ml
CRS-40-1000 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 40 NTU 1L
CRS-40-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 40 NTU 100ml
CRS-40-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 40 NTU 500ml
CRS-400-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 400 NTU 100ml
CRS-400-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 400 NTU 500ml
CRS-4000-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 4000 NTU 100ml
CRS-4000-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 4000 NTU 500ml
CRS-5-60 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 5 NTU 60ml
CRS-5-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 5 NTU 100ml
CRS-5-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 5 NTU 500ml
CRS-50-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 50 NTU 100ml
CRS-50-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 50 NTU 500ml
CRS-500-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 500 NTU 100ml
CRS-500-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 500 NTU 500ml
CRS-60-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 60 NTU 100ml
CRS-60-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 60 NTU 500ml
CRS-800-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 800 NTU 100ml
CRS-800-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 800 NTU 500ml
CRS-90-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 90 NTU 100ml
CRS-90-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Non Ratio 90 NTU 500ml
CRSR-0.02-100 Electrochemistry Reagecon 0.02 NTU Ratio Turbidity Standard 100ml
CRSR-2000-100 Electrochemistry Reagecon 2000 NTU Ratio Turbidity Standard 100ml
CRSR-0-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.0 NTU 100ml
CRSR-0-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.0 NTU 500ml
CRSR-0.1-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.1 NTU 100ml
CRSR-0.1-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.1 NTU 500ml
CRSR-0.2-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.2 NTU 100ml
CRSR-0.2-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.2 NTU 500ml
CRSR-0.4-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.4 NTU 100ml
CRSR-0.4-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.4 NTU 500ml
CRSR-0.5-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.5 NTU 100ml
CRSR-0.5-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 0.5 NTU 500ml
CRSR-1-1000 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 1 NTU 1L
CRSR-1-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 1 NTU 100ml
CRSR-1-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 1 NTU 500ml
CRSR-1.8-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 1.8 NTU 100ml
CRSR-1.8-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 1.8 NTU 500ml
CRSR-10-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 10 NTU 100ml
CRSR-10-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 10 NTU 500ml
CRSR-100-1 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 100 NTU 1L
CRSR-100-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 100 NTU 100ml
Product Code Category Description Pack Size
CRSR-100-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 100 NTU 500ml
CRSR-1000-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 1000 NTU 100ml
CRSR-1000-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 1000 NTU 500ml
CRSR-15-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 15 NTU 100ml
CRSR-150-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 150 NTU 500ml
CRSR-2-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 2 NTU 100ml
CRSR-2-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 2 NTU 500ml
CRSR-20-1000 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 20 NTU 1L
CRSR-20-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 20 NTU 100ml
CRSR-20-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 20 NTU 500ml
CRSR-200-1 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 200 NTU 1L
CRSR-200-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 200 NTU 100ml
CRSR-200-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 200 NTU 500ml
CRSR-2000-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 2000 NTU 500ml
CRSR-4-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 4 NTU 100ml
CRSR-4-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 4 NTU 500ml
CRSR-40-1000 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 40 NTU 1L
CRSR-40-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 40 NTU 100ml
CRSR-40-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 40 NTU 500ml
CRSR-400-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 400 NTU 100ml
CRSR-400-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 400 NTU 500ml
CRSR-4000-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 4000 NTU 100ml
CRSR-4000-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 4000 NTU 500ml
CRSR-5-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 5 NTU 100ml
CRSR-5-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 5 NTU 500ml
CRSR-50-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 50 NTU 100ml
CRSR-50-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 50 NTU 500ml
CRSR-500-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 500 NTU 100ml
CRSR-500-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 500 NTU 500ml
CRSR-60-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 60 NTU 100ml
CRSR-60-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 60 NTU 500ml
CRSR-800-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 800 NTU 100ml
CRSR-800-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 800 NTU 500ml
CRSR-90-100 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 90 NTU 100ml
CRSR-90-500 Electrochemistry Turbidity Standard Ratio 90 NTU 500ml